FM-S-030-V1-EN
REACH wireless
Flexible — Reliable — Practical
- Infrastructure Safety
Limotec bv
Bosstraat 21, B-8570 Vichte
The Reach Wireless fire detection system is a flexible solution for installing fire detection components

FM-S-030-V1-EN
5/07/2024
REACH WIRELESS ORDER CODES
EXTENSION
RW1000-600	 REACH wireless addressable optical smoke detector - white
RW1000-700	 REACH wireless addressable multisensor detector - white
RW1000-400	 REACH wireless addressable heat detector - white
RW1300-110	 REACH wireless addressable sounder base - white
RW1300-211	 REACH wireless addressable sounder VAD base - white
RW1500-120	 REACH wireless addressable open-area wall sounder (red)
RW1500-220	 REACH wireless addressable open-area wall sounder VAD
RW1700-030	 REACH loop interface
RW1700-051	 REACH wireless addressable input module
RW1700-052	 REACH wireless addressable output module (not compatible with MD2400SA)
RW1900-901	 REACH wireless addressable call point (red)
RW1800-060	 REACH Survey Kit Lite - Receiving range measurement kit
RW1000-660	 Black design
RW1000-760	 Black design
RW1000-460	 Black design
RW1000-160	 Black design
RW1000-260	 Black design
Limotec bv
Bosstraat 21, B-8570 Vichte
T +32 (0)56 65 06 60 - www.limotec.be - BE 0425.267.497- Infrastructure Safety
REACH